

Sponsorship Form

Friends of the Calaveras Sheriff's Office (FOCSO)
(501c3 nonprofit) IEN 90-0862526
P.O. Box 1522 Valley Springs, CA 95252
Email: info@FriendsoftheCalaverasSheriffsOffice.org



Mission Statement

Website: www.FOCSO.org

The mission of the Friends of the Calaveras Sheriff's Office (FOCSO) is to support the Calaveras County Sheriff's Office by providing funds for programs, projects and equipment through events, fundraising, membership, networking and donations from both the public and private sector.

It is only through your support that carrying out the above mission will be possible. FOCSO receives funding request from the Calaveras County Sheriff's Office for equipment and projects. FOCSO then uses raised funds to purchase the departments' needs that are not funded, or fully funded, by the county.

Suggested Donation Amounts

Business Levels -	□\$150 Bronze □\$300 Silver □\$500 Gold □\$1000 Platinum □\$5000 Diamond
	See Reverse

Please make checks payable to FOCSO or use our secure website using your credit card powered by © *PayPal*. You do not need a *PayPal* account to use this service. Our website is www.FOCSO.org

NAME(S):	DATE:	
Home Address:		
City, Zip Code:		
Home Phone:		
Email Address:		
BUSINESS SPONSOR NAME: NAME(S):	DATE:	
Business Address:		
City, Zip Code:		
Business Phone:		
Type of Business/Service:		
Website and/or Email Address:		
Does FOCSO have your permission to use your name as a member/sponsor? Yes□ No□		
FOCSO is a tax-exempt public charity under Section 501(c) 3 of the Internal I	Revenue Code	